

\$~21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5970/2014 & CM APPL. 14562/2014**

RAJIV KUMAR DEWAN Petitioner

Through: None

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

& ANR

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Nitish Chaudhary, Adv. (proxy)
for Mr. Chetan Lokur, Adv. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

24.07.2017

Put up on 03rd April, 2018.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

JULY 24, 2017

P