



\$~52

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5970/2014**

RAJIV KUMAR DEWAN

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR. Respondents

Through: Mr. Chetan Lokur, Mr. Vaibhav Kaul,
Adv. for R1.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

29.01.2024

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 10th July, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 29, 2024/kr