



\$~75

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 5970/2014**
RAJIV KUMAR DEWAN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Pratush Mittal, Advocate.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Chetan Lokur with Mr. Vaibhav
Kaul, Advocates for DDA.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

% **ORDER**
18.11.2024
List on 23.01.2025.

MANOJ JAIN, J

NOVEMBER 18, 2024/sw