



\$~30

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 5970/2014

RAJIV KUMAR DEWAN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Deepak Tyagi and Mr. Ishaan
Seth, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Chetan Lokur, Adv. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

25.03.2025

It is already 4:45 PM.

No time left.

Re-notify on 19.08.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

MARCH 25, 2025

aj