



\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 5970/2014**

RAJIV KUMAR DEWAN

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Mr. Ishaan Seth
and Ms. Somya Tyagi, Advocates.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.Respondents

Through: Mr. Chetan Lokur, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

16.12.2025

%

List on 20.02.2026.

JYOTI SINGH, J

DECEMBER 16, 2025

S.Sharma